
Corning School District (1101000)

Superintendent Kellee  Smith

Email kellee.smith@corning.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 857-6818

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

883

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Charles Nowak Charles.Nowak@arkansas.gov 501-682-5295
Dorie Summons Dorie.Summons@arkansas.gov 501-682-4472

P.O. Box 479 , Corning, AR 72422
corningschools.k12.ar.us

School Accreditation Status Status
1101004 Corning High School Accredited
1101005 Central Elementary School Accredited
1101006 Park Elementary School Accredited
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Corning High School (1101004)
602 Bobcat Lane , Corning, AR 72422

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

7 - 12 409 0.00 12074

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Jennifer  Woolard

Email jennifer.woolard@corning.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 857-3041
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Central Elementary School (1101005)
605 West Fourth , Corning, AR 72422

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

3 - 6 254 0.00 10156

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Heather  Clifton

Email heather.clifton@corning.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 857-6649
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Park Elementary School (1101006)
510 Wynne Park Drive , Corning, AR 72422

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 2 220 0.00 15913

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Chad  Hovis

Email chad.hovis@corning.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 857-3748
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